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Financial Rapport 2017

Assets
Bank Balance 1¢ January 2017
Bank Balance 31 st December 2017

Difference

Donations
Bank Transfer
Arca Noae
BMT Micro
Total
Costs
RPM Hosting
Bank Costs
Total

Warpstock
income
Costs
Total

Third party donations

Donations Bitwise

Total

Summary

USD
10,655.17
7,956.87

-2,698.30

0,00
183.25

183.25

-81.55

-81.55

0.00

0.00

-2,800.00

-2,800.00

27 February 2018

Euros
1,970.89
4,151.35

218046

50,00
3,570.11
0,00
3,620.11

-181.50
-131.22
-312.72

1,001,46
-2,128.39
-1,126.93

0.00
0.00

The number of donations to V.O.I.C.E has diminished slightly in comparison with 2016

although with the release of ArcaOS a small number of new donations were made.

Approximately $7,100 in browser sponsorships have been received in 2017 but we are

still a long way off of the target of $10,000!
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Keith Merrington
Treasurer - Stichting V.O.I.C.E.



