

Stichting Voice International

Financial Rapport 2017

27	February	2018
27	rebruary	2010

Assets		USD	Euros
Bank Balance 1st January 2017		10,655.17	1,970.89
Bank Balance 31 st December 2017		7,956.87	4,151.35
	Difference —	-2,698.30	2,180.46
Donations			
Bank Transfer			50,00
Arca Noae		0,00	3,570.11
BMT Micro		183.25	0,00
	Total	183.25	3,620.11
Costs			
RPM Hosting		0	-181.50
Bank Costs		-81.55	-131.22
	Total	-81.55	-312.72
Warpstock			
income			1,001,46
Costs		0.00	-2,128.39
	Total	0.00	-1,126.93
Third party donations			
Donations Bitwise		-2,800.00	0.00
	Total	-2,800.00	0.00

Summary

The number of donations to V.O.I.C.E has diminished slightly in comparison with 2016 although with the release of ArcaOS a small number of new donations were made. Approximately \$7,100 in browser sponsorships have been received in 2017 but we are still a long way off of the target of \$10,000!

Keith Merrington

Treasurer - Stichting V.O.I.C.E.